
0.5% UP

A

950
0 X 

150

6
5
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

120
00 X
 200

5001 X 150

TWR

S-ILS 9R 221/18 200 (200-   )

740/24 719 (800-   )

740-1 704 (800-1)
740-2

704 (800-2)

740-2

BALDN FIX MINIMUMS

S-LOC 9R

CIRCLING

580/24

640-1

604 (700-1   )

S-LOC 9R

CIRCLING

4000

1800GS 3.00°

TCH 58

1800

0.1

IM

BALDN INT

I-PHL 4.3

ALSF-2T

A

 
 

1500 3000 OOD

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA

(PHL)

(PHL)

PHILADELPHIA INTL

PHILADELPHIA INTL

 

WOODSTOWN

112.8  OOD

Chan 75

2
1
2
°

0
3
2
°

R-212

IAF

MODENA

113.2  MXE

Chan 79

M
SA
 OOD 25 NM

 

OOD

2600

LOCALIZER  109.3

I-PHL

Chan 30

PHL

AL-320 (FAA)

087°

3.9 NM

3000

267
°

1
5
2
°

4
0
0
0(8
.6
)

R
-1
5
2

R-132

R-119

R
-3

5
2

300
0

(3.9
)

180
0

MXE

 

640-1

604 (700-1)

ELEV 36 D TDZE 21

radials 129 CW 177.

on MXE VORTAC airway 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

right turn to 3000 direct OOD VORTAC and hold.
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